Product Name HSN/SAC Qty Rate
Code

Tax Amount

Amount
Taxable
Amount %

Receiver Name :

GST

Integrated

Original Bill No : CI/MH/1404/2425
Original Bill Date : 06/12/2024

Place of Supply : 27-Maharashtra

12.000    750.00 1 CABINET 847130    9000.00   10620.00  1620.0018.0

Total

Bill Amount : Ten Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Only
     10,620.00Grand Total

For, PERFECT COMPUTERS

(Authorised Signatory)

Terms & Condition :

1. "Subject to 'RAJKOT' Jurisdiction only.   E.&.O.E"

GSTIN No.: 24AUWPM6531E1ZE

Total GST : One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Only

9000.00   10620.00  1620.00